F6028
D6139
D1177
Q6895
Q4293

N3099
L9556
A4399
Cr737
P7857

A
@ ;
P

Cricket

Lancashire \}0\(/\/@“5@'\7‘@

WEEK 45 - 24th January 2025

£1000 WINNER

R2271 - Robert Burns

£10 WINNERS
Trevor Cook P6096
A Dewhurst R6322
Peter Gillett D1818
Mrs Ormrod P2424
J Grainey R7985
£5 WINNERS
Jayne Kedward N6455
Ye Olde Pastie Shop P6907
Anne Clegg C5053
Tim Rainey C3476
Christopher Hall A5020

Denise Thomason
Mrs Murphy
Christine Hayes
G & Lv Hulme
Alan Jones

Arthur Fairclough
P Litherland
Kevin Street

Ann Hargreaves
Jack Mansfield

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




