

WEEK 45 - 24th January 2025

£1000 WINNER R2271 - Robert Burns

£10 WINNERS

F6028	Trevor Cook	P6096	Denise Thomason
D6139	A Dewhurst	R6322	Mrs Murphy
D1177	Peter Gillett	D1818	Christine Hayes
Q6895	Mrs Ormrod	P2424	G & Lv Hulme
Q4293	J Grainey	R7985	Alan Jones

£5 WINNERS

N3099	Jayne Kedward	N6455	Arthur Fairclough
L9556	Ye Olde Pastie Shop	P6907	P Litherland
A4399	Anne Clegg	C5053	Kevin Street
C7737	Tim Rainey	C3476	Ann Hargreaves
P7857	Christopher Hall	A5020	Jack Mansfield

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845